TM
October 2013
2 TM
3 TM
Kinetis W Series
Wireless & PLC wired
connectivity ARM
Cortex-M4 and M0+

AFE
MQX RTOS
BeeKit
Comm Stacks
Metrology SW
Security
DLMS
NAN
HAN
Software
HAN  Com
NAN Com Kinetis
Home Area Network
8 TM
Device Flash RAM Feature Package
MKW21D256VHA5 256 KB 32 KB No USB 8x8 63-pin LGA
MKW21D512VHA5 512 KB 64 KB No USB 8x8 63-pin LGA
MKW22D512VHA5 512 KB 64 KB USB 8x8 63-pin LGA
MKW24D512VHA5 512 KB 64 KB
USB and Smart
Energy 2.0
8x8 63-pin LGA
Memories RF Transceiver System Core

− Typical consumption
− 1.7µA standby with 4.3µs wake-up time
− <50 uA/MHz CPU system run mode
− 16 mA Rx peak
− 20 mA Tx peak at 0 dBm, 33 mA at +10
dBm
• Software
− Simple-MAC, user modifies for their
proprietary protocols
• System
− 16-bit ADC,  Cap Touch Sensors,  I2C,
UART, SPI, Timers
− Operating Range: 1.8V to 3.6V, -40C to
+85C
Device Flash / Flex RAM Package
MKW01Z128CHN 128 KB 16 KB 8x8 56-pin LGA
ARM Cortex-M0+
 48 MHz
Core
Debug